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Wednesday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 4Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 4 LES HARFANGS Gilles Barrette 128½ 25 937 29146 1333 3806
2 1 LES COLIBRIS Serge Paquette 125 23 1025 29309 1311 3815
3 2 LES COLOMBES Noella Ouellette 114 4 987 29081 1378 3857
4 3 LES GEAIS BLEUS Lucie Hamelin 112½ 8 968 29029 1419 3780

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current part

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4

Today  3- 2  4- 1
Next Week  4- 3  1- 2

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Division1

High High High High
Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers

1 Serge Paquette 220 4623 21 279 758
1 Rosaire Beaulieu 209 4392 21 277 727
4 Gilles Barrette 197 4749 24 257 656
4 Claude Labonte 193 4055 21 248 609
2 Francois Ethier 185 4460 24 225 604

3 Harry Poitras 185 4442 24 257 625
3 Michel Sansregret 178 2678 15 236 575
2 Serge Dufort 176 2647 15 216 597
1 Rene Charruau 167 4010 24 216 552
4 Lucien Forest 161 3391 21 199 519

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
2 Carole Lanni 193 4648 24 234 638
3 Denise Belanger 190 4008 21 244 637
2 Pierrette Galli 165 3968 24 228 590
1 Mirelle Caron 163 3917 24 206 541
3 Lucie Hamelin 157 3778 24 225 540

2 Noella Ouellette 148 3572 24 196 476
4 Madeleine Marquis 147 3385 23 181 494
1 Ginette Poulin 146 3070 21 201 501
3 Janick Doucet 138 1658 12 247 530
4 Claire Durand 119 2502 21 161 395

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 1037 LES COLIBRIS 1017 LES HARFANGS 947 LES GEAIS BLEUS
Scratch Series 3086 LES COLIBRIS 2900 LES HARFANGS 2785 LES COLOMBES

Men Scratch Game 266 Serge Paquette 245 Gilles Barrette 238 Rosaire Beaulieu
Scratch Series 758 Serge Paquette 605 Claude Labonte 600 Gilles Barrette

600 Rosaire Beaulieu

Women Scratch Game 216 Carole Lanni 195 Lucie Hamelin 187 Ginette Poulin
Scratch Series 624 Carole Lanni 540 Lucie Hamelin 518 Mirelle Caron

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1208 LES GEAIS BLEUS 1121 LES COLIBRIS 1107 LES COLOMBES
Scratch Series 3251 LES COLIBRIS 3126 LES GEAIS BLEUS 3093 LES HARFANGS

Men Scratch Game 279 Serge Paquette 277 Rosaire Beaulieu 257 Gilles Barrette
257 Harry Poitras

Scratch Series 758 Serge Paquette 727 Rosaire Beaulieu 656 Gilles Barrette

Women Scratch Game 247 Janick Doucet 244 Denise Belanger 234 Carole Lanni
Scratch Series 638 Carole Lanni 637 Denise Belanger 590 Pierrette Galli
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - LES COLIBRIS
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Ginette Poulin 3070 21 146 130 111 187 428 187 - 146=41 428 - 438=-10
Mirelle Caron 3917 24 163 180 180 158 518 180 - 161=19 518 - 483=35
Rene Charruau 4010 24 167 152 148 122 422 152 - 170=-18 422 - 510=-88
Serge Paquette 4623 21 220 266 235 257 758 266 - 214=52 758 - 642=116
Rosaire Beaulieu 4392 21 209 189 238 173 600 238 - 210=28 600 - 630=-30
2 - LES COLOMBES
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Pierrette Galli 3968 24 165 137 139 135 411 139 - 169=-30 411 - 507=-96
Noella Ouellette 3572 24 148 161 126 120 407 161 - 150=11 407 - 450=-43
Carole Lanni 4648 24 193 202 216 206 624 216 - 191=25 624 - 573=51
Francois Ethier 4460 24 185 158 178 177 513 178 - 187=-9 513 - 561=-48
Serge Dufort 2647 15 176 149 164 157 470 164 - 181=-17 470 - 543=-73
3 - LES GEAIS BLEUS
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Janick Doucet 1658 12 138 103 114 122 339 122 - 146=-24 339 - 438=-99
Harry Poitras 4442 24 185 168 180 199 547 199 - 185=14 547 - 555=-8
Denise Belanger 4008 21 190 171 177 160 508 177 - 194=-17 508 - 582=-74
Lucie Hamelin 3778 24 157 195 192 153 540 195 - 154=41 540 - 462=78
Michel Sansregret 2678 15 178 190 148 147 485 190 - 182=8 485 - 546=-61
4 - LES HARFANGS
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Claire Durand 2502 21 119 101 141 118 360 141 - 119=22 360 - 357=3
Madeleine Marquis 3385 23 147 174 124 158 456 174 - 146=28 456 - 438=18
Lucien Forest 3391 21 161 161 176 182 519 182 - 159=23 519 - 477=42
Claude Labonte 4055 21 193 169 211 225 605 225 - 191=34 605 - 573=32
Gilles Barrette 4749 24 197 179 245 176 600 245 - 197=48 600 - 591=9
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